



ITEM	QTY	MASS	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2	3.420 lbmass	27467	BEARING BLOCK ASSY KAL-PA206
2	8	0.015 kg	ANSI B18.2.4.5M - M14 x 2	Hex Jam Nut
3	3	0.015 lbmass	ANSI B18.6.3 - 1/4-20 UNC x 0.5	Hexagon Head Screw
4	1	0.018 lbmass	ANSI B18.6.3 - 1/4-20 UNC x 0.75	Hexagon Head Screw
5	4	0.065 lbmass	ANSI B18.6.3 - 3/8-16 UNC x 1.25	Hexagon Head Screw
6	1	4.771 lbmass	B4100554	UB DISCHARGE HEAD ROLLER
7	4	0.011 lbmass	IFI - I0.25 - 20	Hex Flange Nut
8	4	0.023 lbmass	IFI - I0.375 - 16	Hex Flange Nut
9	4	0.147 kg	ISO 4017 - M14 x 100	Hex-Head Bolt
10	1	15.199 lbmass	P4105486	COVER GALVANIZED UB DISCHARGE HEAD
11	1	0.562 lbmass	P4105492	SCAPER HOLD DOWN
12	1	13.859 lbmass	S4103027	UB DISCHARGE HEAD
13	1	64.437 lbmass	S4103032	UB DISCHARGE BODY WELDMENT
15	1	2.968 lbmass	P4105796	Seed splashing field fix main plate

MERIDIAN
MANUFACTURING GROUP

www.meridianmfg.com

DESIGNED BY: SJP	DRAWN BY DATE: 7/22/2013	SHEET SIZE: A - SIZE
DRAWN BY: SJP	CHECKED BY DATE: 7/22/2013	SCALE: REV: N/A

THIS DRAWING IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF MERIDIAN MANUFACTURING GROUP AND MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED BY ANY MEANS WITHOUT THE SPECIFIC PERMISSION FROM AN AUTHORITY OF MERIDIAN MANUFACTURING GROUP

PROJECT NAME:	MATERIAL:
PART DESCRIPTION: UB DISCHARGE	PART WEIGHT: N/A
PART NUMBER: S4103026	